
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Visit us online at 
www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us  

CIVIL WAR MUSIC WITH STEVE BALL 
Steve Ball is a musician and historian from Columbus, Ohio. His interest in the  
history of the Civil War led to learning about composers, and the events that  
inspired many of the songs written during this period. Discover the history of the  
Civil War as it is brought to life in music.  
 
@ MILAN  
September 28 | Saturday | Noon 

@ MILAN 
October 5 | Saturday | Noon 

@ MILAN 
October 19 | Saturday | 10: 00AM 

 
@ BERLIN 

October 24 |  Thursday | 3:00 PM 

@ MILAN 
October 21 | Monday | 7:30 PM 

KIDS PUMPKIN DECORATING DAYS! 
Are you looking for a fun, FREE, family event this fall? Then join us at the library to  

decorate pumpkins, make some crafts and draw for prizes. 
Refreshments will be served. 

THE HISTORY OF NASA PLUM BROOK STATION 
PBS Environmental Specialist John Blakeman will present his graphic summary of the 

remarkable history of aerospace technology at Plum Brook Station.  
The development of Plum Brook Station’s world-class research facilities will be  

described, using graphics and historic construction and operations photographs.   

 
MEET THE GHOSTS OF OHIO WITH  

AUTHOR JIM WILLIS  
Author Jim Willis will introduce us to the Ghosts of Ohio 

at this pre-Halloween event. Mr. Willis, co-author of 
"Weird Ohio" and "Weird Indiana", will share his  
paranormal knowledge and experience. Help us  

celebrate October at this unique program. 
Books will be available for purchase.  

MEET THE LINCOLNS OF ILLINOIS 
This is the story of Abraham and Mary Todd Lincoln, the 
differences and similarities of their early life and the 
love that grew when they met in Springfield, Illinois. 
Learn about the life they shared in the White House and 
the final tragedy for both the country and Mary. This is 
not the story of the Civil War; it is instead, the story of a 
family enduring the Civil War.  

@ BERLIN 
October 12 | Saturday | Noon 

 

KIDS SPECIAL EVENT DAY: LET’S CREATE JEWELRY WITH TINA TVEITNES 
Join Tina Tveitnes, People’s Choice Award Winner, as she presents her glass  
jewelry making process. Children of all ages welcome.  
Refreshments will be served. 
 
@ MILAN 
September 21 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
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MILAN EVENTS 

 
September 2 | Monday | CLOSED 

Labor Day 
 

September 3 |  Tuesday | 6:30 PM 
Quilter’s Connection 

 
 September 9 | Monday | 9:30 AM 

Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 
 

September 12 | Thursday | 1:00 PM 
Senior’s Cinema Classics 

 
September 16 | Monday | 5:00 PM 

Teen Mystery Book Club 
 

September 17 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM  
Kids Reading Club 

 
September 17 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM 

Quilter’s Connection 
 

September 18 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 
Milan Adult Book Club 

Let’s Roll 
by Lisa Beamer 

 
September 21 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

Kids Special Event Day 
Let’s Create Jewelry with Tina Tveitnes 

 
September 23 | Monday | 10:00 AM 

Milan’s Morning Moment 
The Good House 
by Ann Leary 

 
September 24 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM 

Early Reader Book Club 
 

September 28 | Saturday | Noon 
Civil War Music with Steve Ball 

 
September 30 | Monday | 10:30 AM 

American Red Cross  
Firelands Chapter Blood Drive 

 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 

 
MILAN EVENTS 

 
October 1 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM 

Quilter’s Connection  
 

October 3 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 
The Art of Cigars 

 
October 5 | Saturday | Noon 

The History of NASA  
Plum Brook Station 

 
October 10 | Thursday | 1:00 PM 

Senior’s Cinema Classics 
 

October 15 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM 
Quilter’s Connection 

 
October 16 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM  

Adult Book Club 
The Sandcastle Girls 
by Chris Bohjalian 

 
October 19 | Saturday| 10:00 AM 

Kids Pumpkin Decorating Day! 
 

October 21 | Monday| 5:00 PM 
Teen Mystery Club 

 
October 21 | Monday| 7:30 PM 
Meet the Ghosts of Ohio with  

author Jim Willis 
 

October 22 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM 
Kids Reading Club 

 
October 28 | Monday | 10:00 AM 

Milan’s Morning Moment 
 

October 29 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM 
Early Reader Club 

 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 
 

 
  

 
 
 

BERLIN EVENTS 
 

September 2 | Monday | CLOSED 
Labor Day  

 
September 9 | Monday| 9:30 AM 

Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 
 

September 18 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM 
Early Reader Club 

  
September 19 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 

Adult Book Club 
Let’s Roll  

by Lisa Beamer 
 

September 23 | Monday | 3:00 PM 
Teen Mystery  

Book Club 
 

September 23 | Monday | 3:45 PM 
Kids Reading Club 

 
September 26 | Thursday | 3:00 PM 

 Kids Special Crafting Day  
 

September 26 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 
The Health Benefits of Hypnosis 

With Christine Osterling 
 
 

WEEKLY 
Thursdays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 

 

 

 
BERLIN EVENTS 

 
October 12 | Saturday | Noon 

The Lincolns of Illinois 
 

 October 14 | Monday | CLOSED 
Columbus Day 

 
October 17 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 

Adult Book Club 
The Sandcastle Girls 
By Chris Bohjalian 

 
October 24 | Thursday | 3:00 PM 

Kids Pumpkin Decorating Day! 
 

October 28 | Monday | 3:00 PM 
Teen Mystery Book Club 

 
October 28 | Monday | 3:45 PM  

Kids Reading Club 
 

October 30 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM 
Early Reader Book Club 

 
 

WEEKLY 
Thursdays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 

 
  

 
   

September October 

BERLIN PUBLIC LIBRARY 
4 East Main Street 

Berlin Heights, OH 44814 
419.588.2250 

MILAN PUBLIC LIBRARY 
19 East Church Street 

Milan, OH 44846 
419.499.4117 


